Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager

City Clerk/Records Manager

Economic Development
Director

Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il
Deputy City Clerk
Management Analyst |
Administrative Technician
Administrative Aide
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant Il
Management Analyst |

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Department

City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office

City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office

Total Wages

$350,325
$249,916
$162,055
$155,694

$116,267
$111,455
$106,668
$104,474
$73,636
$67,032
$56,973
$41,184
$36,093
$31,788
$6,891

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,366
$34,628
$31,480
$31,167

$4,800
$25,854
$28,358
$7,199
$24,163
$24,082
$12,175
$9,016
$9,510
$7,187
$103



